

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 2730 of 2022

Dr. Sanjay Tiwari **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

22-03-2023	Mr. Sunil Kumar Soni, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Amrito Das, AAG for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. Neeraj Choubey counsel for respondent No.2 List this case on 25-4-2023. Meanwhile, respondent No.2 shall file return positively. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju